
TABELA DOBORU PŁYT TPLO

 
7-10 10-12 12-17 18-28 26-38 36-55 

L(mm)
Nr REF

80-1-25-32-05

80-1-25-32-06/1

80-1-25-32-06

80-1-25-30-06/1

80-1-25-30-06

80-1-25-30-08

31,5 mm

38 mm

46 mm

60 mm

72 mm

88 mm

LEWA

55+

90 mm

98 mm

80-1-25-244-90

80-1-25-244-98

80-1-25-31-06/1

80-1-25-31-06

80-1-25-31-08

80-1-25-33-05

80-1-25-33-06/1

80-1-25-33-06

80-1-25-250-90

80-1-25-250-98

PŁYTKA
PRAWA

WAGA (w kg)-->
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